MAY 2023 COLLECTIONS

DATE

5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/4/2023
5/4/2023
5/4/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023

CLIENT NAME

FRASHEFSKI
GRENQUIST
DEWEY
HEPOLA
CUTRERA
CATHEY
LIND
LIND
EDGAR
LIPSHUTZ
MARSHALL
BAUM
LETCHER
CARTER
LANE
WHITE
LANE
CANFIELD
EVERETTE
EPSTEIN
GILBREATH
NACCO
GRENQUIST
PERKINS
MEADE
MCAFEE
DEWEY

R V2 B Vo Vo N V2 S Vo W V0 Sk Va L U S /o W U0 S U0 S U (R V0 B V2 Y 72 0 V2 (R, U0 S 0 W V0 SR o W, 00 I U/ S 0 SR 0 TR U0 I V0 N 729

AMOUNT

13,513.00
2,595.00
1,000.00
6,000.00
1,677.47
9,160.00
3,794.00

17,500.00
9,000.00

11,159.00
2,000.00
1,990.00
8,955.00

10,370.00
5,381.29
2,600.00
1,531.94
9,500.00

10,394.00
8,095.00
8,790.00
1,000.00

10,000.00
7,000.00

11,243.00

10,545.00
1,200.00



5/9/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/12/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/19/2023

DEWEY

WAHRMUND

BRENNER
WHITE
WHITE

LANE
LANE
DRAGHLI
HEATON
JOHNSON
WEST
WEST
EDGAR

HIGHTOWER
HIGHTOWER

WHITE
BOLLELLA
MAYS
BARNES
BARNES
PICO
WILLIAMS
STOKES
LAWRENCE
BUNDY
BUNDY
BOUCHER
TUSCIA
WEST
WEST
SCHULLER
MEIER

L0 VoS Vo SN o S 0 S 0 JE 0 S Vo S Vo SR U0 L, V0 0 V0 S W SR /2 W V0 I V0 S W S U0 R V0 (R V0 V0 R V20 V0 B V0 S W S U0 T V0 R V0 S V0 R V2 I Vo B V5

1,600.00
1,350.00
6,600.00
3,988.00
3,394.00
1,067.00
4,531.00
8,766.00
6,400.00
1,995.00
2,130.00
5,915.00
1,400.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
1,793.00
6,030.00
4,500.00
12,000.00
2,650.00
6,000.00
9,945.00
6,512.00
4,586.56
2,146.00
24,249.00
5,895.00
20,940.63
31,126.67
14,342.00
21,202.00
11,000.00



5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/23/2023
5/23/2023
5/24/2023
5/24/2023
5/24/2023
5/25/2023
5/26/2023
5/26/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023

LANE
NEWCOMB
PRESUTTI
LOOMIS
LANE
MACKAY
MACKAY
SMITH
FLOWERS
SEARLES
MINTZ
MULCUNRY
CALHOUN
FRIEDMAN
GREEN
EDGAR
FUQUA
FOWLER

TOTAL MAY'S COLLECTIONS

R0, R V2 ST, S Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 S U S/, SR 0/ W 0 W 2 SR, 00 SO 0 S V0 S, W SR, W0 TR V0 8

$

9,000.00
9,730.00
9,608.00
6,998.00
244.00
4,850.00
1,000.00
26,625.00
11,095.00
11,450.00
595.00
4,600.00
6,000.00
9,000.00
8,805.00
13,906.00
5,900.00
15,948.00

583,401.56



