

MAY 2023 COLLECTIONS

DATE	CLIENT NAME	AMOUNT
5/1/2023	FRASHEFSKI	\$ 13,513.00
5/1/2023	GRENQUIST	\$ 2,595.00
5/1/2023	DEWEY	\$ 1,000.00
5/2/2023	HEPOLA	\$ 6,000.00
5/2/2023	CUTRERA	\$ 1,677.47
5/2/2023	CATHEY	\$ 9,160.00
5/2/2023	LIND	\$ 3,794.00
5/2/2023	LIND	\$ 17,500.00
5/2/2023	EDGAR	\$ 9,000.00
5/3/2023	LIPSHUTZ	\$ 11,159.00
5/3/2023	MARSHALL	\$ 2,000.00
5/3/2023	BAUM	\$ 1,990.00
5/3/2023	LETCHER	\$ 8,955.00
5/3/2023	CARTER	\$ 10,370.00
5/3/2023	LANE	\$ 5,381.29
5/4/2023	WHITE	\$ 2,600.00
5/4/2023	LANE	\$ 1,531.94
5/4/2023	CANFIELD	\$ 9,500.00
5/5/2023	EVERETTE	\$ 10,394.00
5/5/2023	EPSTEIN	\$ 8,095.00
5/5/2023	GILBREATH	\$ 8,790.00
5/5/2023	NACCO	\$ 1,000.00
5/8/2023	GRENQUIST	\$ 10,000.00
5/8/2023	PERKINS	\$ 7,000.00
5/8/2023	MEADE	\$ 11,243.00
5/9/2023	MCAFEE	\$ 10,545.00
5/9/2023	DEWEY	\$ 1,200.00

5/9/2023	DEWEY	\$	1,600.00
5/10/2023	WAHRMUND	\$	1,350.00
5/10/2023	BRENNER	\$	6,600.00
5/10/2023	WHITE	\$	3,988.00
5/10/2023	WHITE	\$	3,394.00
5/10/2023	LANE	\$	1,067.00
5/10/2023	LANE	\$	4,531.00
5/10/2023	DRAGHLI	\$	8,766.00
5/10/2023	HEATON	\$	6,400.00
5/11/2023	JOHNSON	\$	1,995.00
5/11/2023	WEST	\$	2,130.00
5/11/2023	WEST	\$	5,915.00
5/11/2023	EDGAR	\$	1,400.00
5/11/2023	HIGHTOWER	\$	3,000.00
5/11/2023	HIGHTOWER	\$	5,000.00
5/12/2023	WHITE	\$	1,793.00
5/15/2023	BOLLELLA	\$	6,030.00
5/15/2023	MAYS	\$	4,500.00
5/15/2023	BARNES	\$	12,000.00
5/15/2023	BARNES	\$	2,650.00
5/15/2023	PICO	\$	6,000.00
5/15/2023	WILLIAMS	\$	9,945.00
5/15/2023	STOKES	\$	6,512.00
5/16/2023	LAWRENCE	\$	4,586.56
5/16/2023	BUNDY	\$	2,146.00
5/16/2023	BUNDY	\$	24,249.00
5/16/2023	BOUCHER	\$	5,895.00
5/17/2023	TUSCIA	\$	20,940.63
5/17/2023	WEST	\$	31,126.67
5/17/2023	WEST	\$	14,342.00
5/17/2023	SCHULLER	\$	21,202.00
5/19/2023	MEIER	\$	11,000.00

5/19/2023	LANE	\$	9,000.00
5/19/2023	NEWCOMB	\$	9,730.00
5/19/2023	PRESUTTI	\$	9,608.00
5/22/2023	LOOMIS	\$	6,998.00
5/22/2023	LANE	\$	244.00
5/22/2023	MACKAY	\$	4,850.00
5/22/2023	MACKAY	\$	1,000.00
5/23/2023	SMITH	\$	26,625.00
5/23/2023	FLOWERS	\$	11,095.00
5/24/2023	SEARLES	\$	11,450.00
5/24/2023	MINTZ	\$	595.00
5/24/2023	MULCUNRY	\$	4,600.00
5/25/2023	CALHOUN	\$	6,000.00
5/26/2023	FRIEDMAN	\$	9,000.00
5/26/2023	GREEN	\$	8,805.00
5/30/2023	EDGAR	\$	13,906.00
5/30/2023	FUQUA	\$	5,900.00
5/30/2023	FOWLER	\$	15,948.00
	TOTAL MAY'S COLLECTIONS	\$	583,401.56